

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 1811/2026

Hemlata W/o Vedprakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Jaya Soni for Mr. Devendra Kumar Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

09/04/2026

Registry is directed to call for the status report from the concerned Court.

Put up after one week.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J